Truck Vibrators
• 16 models available
• 12/24 volt or hydraulic models available
• 80 to 3200 lbs force output
• Made in America
Cougar Truck Vibrators Also:
Increase productivity - Since carry-back is practically eliminated, more
payload can be hauled on each cycle. More material hauled means fewer

Switch
Solenoid
Terminals
Typical Installation
Cougar® Truck Vibrators Specifications
For More Information, Contact Cougar toll free at 1(800)262-2106
Specifications subject to change
© Copyright 1999 Cougar Industries, Inc. Printed in the USA 10/99  Form# 425
3600 Cougar Drive
Peru, IL 61354-9336
Tel: (815)224-1200
Performance
12V
Model Amps Max.RPM Force lbs. Offset wt.
DC-3200 85 4000 3200 7.0   in.lb.
DC-2700 75 4500 2700 4.7   in.lb.
DC-2500 72 5000 2500 3.5   in.lb.
DC-1600 70 5000 1600 2.3   in.lb.
DC-1100 70 5000 1100 1.5   in.lb.
DC-1000 22 5000 1000 1.4   in.lb.
DC1-400 15 3800 410 1.0   in.lb.
DC-80 5 4000 80 .18 in.lb.
24V
Model Amps Max.RPM Force lbs. Offset wt.